CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Jebens-Singh for Ramsey County

Office sought or ballot question Ramsey County Commissioner District_1
Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
X Pre-primary January report FromJanuary 1, 2024 {o August 2, 2024
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $_14,215
+

IN-KIND ¢ 118.84

TOTAL RECEIVED ¢ 14,333.84

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See Additional Sheet

TOTAL 6,384.96

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

N/A
TOTAL
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_18,334.95
| certify that this is a full and true statement _Stephen M Kelly B s s 8/10/2024
Signature Date
Printed Name Stephen M. Kelly Email kell0587@umn.edu

Address 4850 Sandra Lane, White Bear Lake, MN 55110 Phone 612-229-3560




Money Contributions

Last Name First Name
Meehlhause Gary

Gori Ela

Jebens Harry

Gori Ela

Martin Zaidee
Courneya Patrick
Courneya Michele
Davis Paul
Dinkel William
Djevi Etienne
Ervin Andrew
Johnson Bruce
Johnson Susan
Rajan Arun
Clapper Jessie
DeMay James
Ervin Andrew
Fenske Audrey
Harper William
Knopf Chris

Kohli Sonia
Spellmen Michael
Spellmen Cynthia
Remes Riach Courtney
Senate District 40 DFL
Gaspard Andrew
Djevi Etienne
Djevi Etienne
Djevi Mankpondehou
Hall Patricia
Hall Patricia
Ervin Andrew
Haverkost Mary
AFSCME Council 5 People Fund
DFL Senate District 36
Hall Patricia
Block Branden
Meehlhause Gary

In Kind Contributions
Last Name
Warren

First Name
Ross & Josey

Street

7400 Parkview Dr.

1716 E. 86th St

201 75th Ave N

1716 E. 86th St.

4900 Elliot Ave

302 Summit Ave Apt C
302 Summit Ave Apt C
1472 Jewel Dr.

1345 Maywood St.

1056 Sherren Street West
1820 6th Street

1220 Karth Lake Drive
1220 Karth Lake Drive
18530 Bearpath Trl

5 North Deep Lake Road
5 Ironwood Lane

1820 6th Street

2 Nord Circle Road

1735 Minnehaha Avenue West
2 Nord Circle Road

48 Raven Road

5593 Park Place Drive
5593 Park Place Drive

4 Gadwall Lane

P.O. Box 131956

18 Buffalo Road

1056 Sherren Street West
1056 Sherren Street West
851 Sextant Avenue West
5527 Hugo Road

5527 Hugo Rd.

1820 6th Street

1712 Pleasant St. Apt F
300 Hardman Avenue S.
4054 Jay Lane

5527 Hugo Rd.

768 Hoyt Avenue West
7400 Park View Drive

Street
8044 Greenwood Dr.

City

Mounds View
Bloomington
Brooklyn Park
Bloomington
Minneapolis
Saint Paul

Saint Paul
Woodbury
Saint Paul

Saint Paul
White Bear Lake
Arden Hills
Arden Hills
Eden Prairie
North Oaks
North Oaks
White Bear Lake
North Oaks
Saint Paul

North Oaks
North Oaks
Shoreview
Shoreview
North Oaks
Roseville

North Oaks

St. Paul

St. Paul
Roseville

White Bear Lake
St. Paul

White Bear Lake
Lauderdale

So. St. Paul
White Bear Lake
St. Paul

Saint Paul
Mounds View

City
St. Paul

State Zip
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

State Zip
MN

55112
55425
55444
55425
55417
55102
55102
55125
55117
55113
55110
55112
55112
55347
55127
55127
55110
55127
55104
55127
55127
55126
55126
55127
55126
55127
55113
55113
55113
55110
55110
55110
55113
55075
55110
55110
55117
55112

55112

Amount

$100.00

$25.00
$250.00
$100.00
$600.00
$450.00
$450.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$300.00
$300.00
$600.00
$200.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$500.00
$125.00
$125.00
$150.00
$600.00
$600.00
$200.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$500.00
$600.00
$100.00
$150.00

$50.00

Amount

$118.84

Date Rec

1/1/2024

Employer
Retired

1/13/2024 Self Employed - RK Consultancy Services

1/22/2024

Retired

1/29/2024 Self Employed - RK Consultancy Services

1/29/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024

RMB Psc - Lawyer
HealthPartners
Retired

Retired

Ramsey County

1/30/2024 Saint Paul Infectious Disease Associates

1/30/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
2/18/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024

Not Employed

Retired

Ellis Law Firm

CH Robinson

Financial Planner/ Self-Employed
Retired

Not Employed

ED

Political Advisor/Betty McCollum
Friends of the Boundary Waters
Realtor

4/20/2024 Self-Employed
4/20/2024 Self-Employed
4/26/2024 Arrowplane LLC

5/2/2024
5/13/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024
6/8/2024
6/15/2024
6/15/2024
6/28/2024
7/8/2024
7/8/2024
7/30/2024
7/30/2024

Date Rec

7/30/2024

N/A

Business Owner

Saint Paul Infectious Disease Associates
Saint Paul Infectious Disease Associates
University of Minnesota

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

University of Minnesota

N/A

N/A

Not Employed

Executive Assistant - CAPRW

Retired

Employer
Retired

Description
House Party Food



Expenditures
Name Date
USPS

ActBlue

USPS

ActBlue

Beecroft Marketing
and Events

ActBlue

ActBlue

ActBlue

Impact Printing
DFL

Beecroft Marketing
and Events
ActBlue

Seven Corners
Printing

ActBlue

Beecroft Marketing
and Events
ActBlue

DSD40 DFL
Beecroft Marketing
and Events

Honsa Binder
Printing

ActBlue

ActBlue

ActBlue

Beecroft Marketing
and Events

Honsa Binder
Printing

ActBlue

Ramsey County
ActBlue

ActBlue

DFL

ActBlue

ActBlue

Beecroft Marketing

and Events
USPS

Sign Rocket

1/2/2024
1/7/2024
1/12/2024
1/14/2024

1/15/2024
1/21/2024
1/28/2024
2/4/2024
2/8/2024
3/1/2024

2/15/2024
2/18/2024

2/29/2024
3/3/2024

3/15/2024
4/3/2024
4/11/2024

4/16/2024

4/17/2024
4/21/2024
4/28/2024

5/5/2024

5/15/2024

5/16/2024
5/19/2024
5/21/2024
5/26/2024
6/2/2024
6/3/2024
6/9/2024
6/16/2024

6/15/2024
6/25/2024
6/24/2024

Amount

$66.00
$1.98
$88.00
$2.97

$171.00
$6.92
$1.98
$61.65
$157.81
$20.00

$171.00
$23.70

$768.00
$0.99

$171.00
$0.99
$60.00

$171.00

$1,115.97
$8.90
$5.93
$3.95

$179.00

$1,411.89
$26.67
$50.00
$0.99
$1.98
$20.00
$24.70
$11.85

$179.00
$91.00
$417.26

Description
Postage
Processing Fee
PO Box Fee
Processing Fee

Communication services subscriptions
Processing Fee

Processing Fee

Processing Fee

Business Cards / Stationary
Pre-Caucus communication services

Communication services subscriptions
Processing Fee

Campaign T-Shirts
Processing Fee

Communication services subscriptions
Processing Fee
Convention table fee

Communication services subscriptions

Print Materials
Processing Fee
Processing Fee
Processing Fee

Communication services subscriptions

Print Materials
Processing Fee

File for Office Fee
Processing Fee
Processing Fee

Action Network Service
Processing Fee
Processing Fee

Communication services subscriptions
Postage
Campaign Signs



Modern Screen &
Design

City of Shoreview
ActBlue

Beecroft Marketing
and Events

Impact Printing
ActBlue

UPS Store

ActBlue

7/9/2024
7/10/2024
7/14/2024

7/16/2024
7/21/2024
7/21/2024
7/25/2024
7/28/2024

$378.00
$150.00
$3.95

$179.00
$151.94
$3.95
$20.09
$3.95
$6,384.96

T-Shirts for Volunteers
Slice of Shoreview Parade Fee
Processing Fee

Communication services subscriptions
Parade Sign

Processing Fee

Postage / Supplies

Processing Fee
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