CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of ca	andidate, committe	e, or corporation			
Office soug	ght or ballot question	on	D	District	
Type of Or	ganization:	_ Candidate Committee	Political (Actio	n) Committee/Co	rporation
				: to	
the instruct	ions page. Use a sepa	ns received during the period arate sheet to itemize all cor	NTRIBUTIONS I of time covered by this report. Intributions from a single source or or occupation if self-employe	that exceed \$100 c	luring the calendar
IN-KIND	\$				
TOTAL RECE					
			PENDITURES		
	-	le for a political purpose duri lude date, purpose, and amo	ing period of time covered by re unt for each expenditure.	port. Attach addition	onal sheets if
Date		Pu	rpose		Amount
				TOTAL	
				101712	
separate rep			PROJECT EXPENDITURES ject for which contribution(s) or expary.	penditure(s) total mor	re than \$200. Submit a
Date	Purpose	Na	me & Address of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amt
				TOTAL	
				TOTAL	
		NCE: \$			
		Signatu			Date
Printed Na	me		Email		
Address			Phone	<u></u>	

Money Contributions

Last Name	First Name	Street	City	State	Zip	Amount	Date Rec Employer
Meehlhause	Gary	7400 Parkview Dr.	Mounds View	MN	5511	2 \$100.00	1/1/2024 Retired
Gori	Ela	1716 E. 86th St	Bloomington	MN	5542	5 \$25.00	1/13/2024 Self Employed - RK Consultancy Se
lebens	Harry	201 75th Ave N	Brooklyn Park	MN	5544	4 \$250.00	1/22/2024 Retired
Gori	Ela	1716 E. 86th St.	Bloomington	MN	5542	5 \$100.00	1/29/2024 Self Employed - RK Consultancy Se
Martin	Zaidee	4900 Elliot Ave	Minneapolis	MN	5541	7 \$600.00	1/29/2024 RMB Psc - Lawyer
Courneya	Patrick	302 Summit Ave Apt C	Saint Paul	MN	5510	2 \$450.00	1/30/2024 HealthPartners
Courneya	Michele	302 Summit Ave Apt C	Saint Paul	MN	5510	2 \$450.00	1/30/2024 Retired
Davis	Paul	1472 Jewel Dr.	Woodbury	MN	5512	5 \$200.00	1/30/2024 Retired
Dinkel	William	1345 Maywood St.	Saint Paul	MN	5511	7 \$250.00	1/30/2024 Ramsey County
Djevi	Etienne	1056 Sherren Street West	Saint Paul	MN	5511	3 \$250.00	1/30/2024 Saint Paul Infectious Disease Associ
rvin	Andrew	1820 6th Street	White Bear Lake	MN	5511	0 \$250.00	1/30/2024 Not Employed
ohnson	Bruce	1220 Karth Lake Drive	Arden Hills	MN	5511	2 \$300.00	1/30/2024 Retired
ohnson	Susan	1220 Karth Lake Drive	Arden Hills	MN	5511	2 \$300.00	1/30/2024 Ellis Law Firm
Rajan	Arun	18530 Bearpath Trl	Eden Prairie	MN	5534	7 \$600.00	2/18/2024 CH Robinson
Clapper	Jessie	5 North Deep Lake Road	North Oaks	MN	5512	7 \$200.00	4/20/2024 Financial Planner/ Self-Employed
DeMay	James	5 Ironwood Lane	North Oaks	MN	5512	7 \$250.00	4/20/2024 Retired
rvin	Andrew	1820 6th Street	White Bear Lake	MN	5511	0 \$100.00	4/20/2024 Not Employed
enske	Audrey	2 Nord Circle Road	North Oaks	MN	5512	7 \$250.00	4/20/2024 ED
Harper	William	1735 Minnehaha Avenue West	Saint Paul	MN	5510	4 \$200.00	4/20/2024 Political Advisor/Betty McCollum
(nopf	Chris	2 Nord Circle Road	North Oaks	MN	5512	7 \$250.00	4/20/2024 Friends of the Boundary Waters
Kohli	Sonia	48 Raven Road	North Oaks	MN	5512	7 \$500.00	4/20/2024 Realtor
Spellmen	Michael	5593 Park Place Drive	Shoreview	MN	5512	6 \$125.00	4/20/2024 Self-Employed
pellmen	Cynthia	5593 Park Place Drive	Shoreview	MN	5512	6 \$125.00	4/20/2024 Self-Employed
Remes Riach	Courtney	4 Gadwall Lane	North Oaks	MN	5512	7 \$150.00	4/26/2024 Arrowplane LLC
enate District 40	DFL	P.O. Box 131956	Roseville	MN	5512	6 \$600.00	5/2/2024 N/A
Gaspard	Andrew	18 Buffalo Road	North Oaks	MN	5512	7 \$600.00	5/13/2024 Business Owner
)jevi	Etienne	1056 Sherren Street West	St. Paul	MN	5511	3 \$200.00	6/8/2024 Saint Paul Infectious Disease Associ
)jevi	Etienne	1056 Sherren Street West	St. Paul	MN	5511	3 \$100.00	6/8/2024 Saint Paul Infectious Disease Associ
)jevi	Mankpondehou	851 Sextant Avenue West	Roseville	MN	5511	3 \$150.00	6/8/2024 University of Minnesota
lall	Patricia	5527 Hugo Road	White Bear Lake	MN	5511	0 \$100.00	6/8/2024 Not Employed
lall	Patricia	5527 Hugo Rd.	St. Paul	MN	5511	0 \$100.00	6/8/2024 Not Employed
rvin	Andrew	1820 6th Street	White Bear Lake	MN	5511	0 \$100.00	6/15/2024 Not Employed
laverkost	Mary	1712 Pleasant St. Apt F	Lauderdale	MN	5511	3 \$200.00	6/15/2024 University of Minnesota
AFSCME	Council 5 People Fund	300 Hardman Avenue S.	So. St. Paul	MN	5507	5 \$500.00	6/28/2024 N/A
OFL	Senate District 36	4054 Jay Lane	White Bear Lake	MN	5511	0 \$600.00	7/8/2024 N/A
Hall	Patricia	5527 Hugo Rd.	St. Paul	MN	5511	0 \$100.00	7/8/2024 Not Employed
Block	Branden	768 Hoyt Avenue West	Saint Paul	MN	5511	-	7/30/2024 Executive Assistant - CAPRW
Meehlhause	Gary	7400 Park View Drive	Mounds View	MN	5511	2 \$50.00	7/30/2024 Retired

In Kind Contributions

Last Name	First Name	Street	City	State Zip	Amount	Date Rec	Employer	Description
Warren	Ross & Josey	8044 Greenwood Dr.	St. Paul	MN 5511	.2 \$118.8	4 7/30/202	4 Retired	House Party Food

Expenditures

Lxperiuitures			
Name	Date	Amount	Description
USPS	1/2/2024		Postage
ActBlue	1/7/2024	\$1.98	Processing Fee
USPS	1/12/2024	\$88.00	PO Box Fee
ActBlue	1/14/2024	\$2.97	Processing Fee
Beecroft Marketing			
and Events	1/15/2024	\$171.00	Communication services subscriptions
ActBlue	1/21/2024	\$6.92	Processing Fee
ActBlue	1/28/2024	\$1.98	Processing Fee
ActBlue	2/4/2024	\$61.65	Processing Fee
Impact Printing	2/8/2024	\$157.81	Business Cards / Stationary
DFL	3/1/2024	\$20.00	Pre-Caucus communication services
Beecroft Marketing			
and Events	2/15/2024	\$171.00	Communication services subscriptions
ActBlue	2/18/2024	\$23.70	Processing Fee
Seven Corners			
Printing	2/29/2024	\$768.00	Campaign T-Shirts
ActBlue	3/3/2024	\$0.99	Processing Fee
Beecroft Marketing			
and Events	3/15/2024	\$171.00	Communication services subscriptions
ActBlue	4/3/2024	\$0.99	Processing Fee
DSD40 DFL	4/11/2024	\$60.00	Convention table fee
Beecroft Marketing			
and Events	4/16/2024	\$171.00	Communication services subscriptions
Honsa Binder	, ,		·
Printing	4/17/2024	\$1,115.97	Print Materials
ActBlue	4/21/2024	\$8.90	Processing Fee
ActBlue	4/28/2024	\$5.93	Processing Fee
ActBlue	5/5/2024	\$3.95	Processing Fee
Beecroft Marketing			· ·
and Events	5/15/2024	\$179.00	Communication services subscriptions
Honsa Binder	, ,	·	·
Printing	5/16/2024	\$1,411.89	Print Materials
ActBlue	5/19/2024		Processing Fee
Ramsey County	5/21/2024		File for Office Fee
ActBlue	5/26/2024	\$0.99	Processing Fee
ActBlue	6/2/2024	•	Processing Fee
DFL	6/3/2024	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Action Network Service
ActBlue	6/9/2024	•	Processing Fee
ActBlue	6/16/2024	•	Processing Fee
Beecroft Marketing	-,,	¥11.03	
and Events	6/15/2024	\$179.00	Communication services subscriptions
USPS	6/25/2024		Postage
Sign Rocket	6/24/2024	•	Campaign Signs
Sign Rocket	6/24/2024	\$417.26	Campaign Signs

Modern Screen &			
Design	7/9/2024	\$378.00	T-Shirts for Volunteers
City of Shoreview	7/10/2024	\$150.00	Slice of Shoreview Parade Fee
ActBlue	7/14/2024	\$3.95	Processing Fee
Beecroft Marketing			
and Events	7/16/2024	\$179.00	Communication services subscriptions
Impact Printing	7/21/2024	\$151.94	Parade Sign
ActBlue	7/21/2024	\$3.95	Processing Fee
UPS Store	7/25/2024	\$20.09	Postage / Supplies
ActBlue	7/28/2024	\$3.95	Processing Fee
		\$6,384.96	